
 

 

Memo No: NESCO/PD-SMP/2019-2020/246                                                             Date: 28.04.2020 
 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE – V 
 

This is to notify all concern, that the tender notice & related document for the international tender notice {Supply, Installation, Testing & 
Commissioning of Smart Pre-Payment Meter with related Services on Turn-Key Basis for NESCO Ltd. Ref: (1) NESCO/PD-SMP/2019-2020/152 
Date: 18.12.2019 (Package No:02) and (2) NESCO/PD-SMP/2019-2020/159 Date: 23.12.2019 (Package No:03)} have been amended as follows: 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Reference No: 
As Per 

Tender Document/ 
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE – IV 

Amended As 

1 

Sl. No. 12 in the Tender Notice 
(Last Date & Time for Selling the 

Tender Document) 
 

Package 02 
03.05.2020 

Time: During Office Hour 
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST 

Package 02 

08.06.2020 

Time: During Office Hour 
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST 

Package 03 
 

11.05.2020 
Time: During Office Hour 
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST 

Package 03 
 

15.06.2020 

Time: During Office Hour 
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST 

2 
Sl. No. 13 in the Tender Notice 
(Tender Closing Date & Time) 

Package 02 
 

04.05.2020 
at 12:00 PM (BST) 

Package 02 
 

09.06.2020 

at 12:00 PM (BST) 

Package 03 
 

12.05.2020 
at 12:00 PM (BST) 

Package 03 
 

16.06.2020 

at 12:00 PM (BST) 

3 
Sl. No. 14 in the Tender Notice 
(Tender Opening Date & Time) 

Package 02 
 

04.05.2020 
at 12:30 PM (BST) 

Package 02 
 

09.06.2020 

at 12:30 PM (BST) 

Package 03 
 

12.05.2020 
at 12:30 PM (BST) 

Package 03 
 

16.06.2020 

at 12:30 PM (BST) 

4 

ITT 14.1(a)-III 
Of Tender Document 
(Package 02: Page 42 
Package 03: Page 43) 

To ensure Inter-operability along with 
minimum / nominal operating and 
connectivity installation cost any type of 
Power Line Communication (PLC) 
Technology is recommended. 

To ensure Inter-operability along with minimum / 
nominal operating and connectivity installation cost 
any type of Power Line Communication (PLC) 
Technology is recommended. Here any type of Power 
Line Communication (PLC) means G3-PLC / Prime 
PLC/Broad-band PLC (BPLC) or any combination of 
two PLC technology (I.e. G3-PLC, BPLC etc.) 

 

All other terms & conditions will remain unchanged. 
 
 
 

  Sd/- 
(Md. Mahbubul Alam Chowdhary)  

Project Director 
Smart Pre-Payment Metering Project  

NESCO ltd. Rajshahi. 
E-Mail: pd.smp@nesco.gov.bd 

 

 
 

 

 

 

b`©vb B‡jKwUªwmwU mvcøvB †Kv¤úvbx wjwg‡UW 

Northern Electricity Supply Company Limited 
(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board) 

cÖKí cwiPvjK Gi `ßi, ¯§vU© wcÖ-‡c‡g›U wgUvwis cÖ‡R± 

we ỳ¨r feb, †n‡Zg Luvb, ivRkvnx: 6000, †dvb: 0247-812690| 

 
 


